MOLDED TYPE WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
(NLCV - Series)
NLCV Series
The characteristics of NLCV series (molded type) features low
RDC and high current handling capacities. These chip inductors
are ideal for power supply applications such as PC, conveyable
telephone, and so on.
Feature

Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(± %)
Q
Min
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Self Resonant
Frequency
(MHz) Min
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max
IDC
(mA)
NLCV453232T-1R0?-N 1.0 10/ 5 10 7.96 200 0.11 1050
NLCV453232T-1R2?-N 1.2 10/ 5 10 7.96 160 0.12 1000
NLCV453232T-1R5?-N 1.5 10/ 5 10 7.96 130 0.15 950
NLCV453232T-1R8?-N 1.8 10/ 5 10 7.96 100 0.16 900
NLCV453232T-2R2?-N 2.2 10/ 5 10 7.96 80 0.18 850
NLCV453232T-2R7?-N 2.7 10/ 5 10 7.96 60 0.20 800
NLCV453232T-3R3?-N 3.3 10/ 5 10 7.96 45 0.22 750
NLCV453232T-3R9?-N 3.9 10/ 5 10 7.96 40 0.24 700
NLCV453232T-4R7?-N 4.7 10/ 5 10 7.96 35 0.27 650
NLCV53232T-5R6?-N 5.6 10/ 5 10 7.96 30 0.30 650
NLCV453232T-6R8?-N 6.8 10/ 5 10 7.96 28 0.35 600
NLCV453232T-8R2?-N 8.2 10/ 5 10 7.96 25 0.40 600
NLCV453232T-100?-N 10 10/ 5 10 2.52 22 0.50 550
NLCV453232T-120?-N 12 10/ 5 10 2.52 21 0.60 500
NLCV453232T-150?-N 15 10/ 5 10 2.52 20 0.70 450
NLCV453232T-180?-N 18 10/ 5 10 2.52 19 0.80 400
NLCV453232T-220?-N 22 10/ 5 10 2.52 18 0.90 370
NLCV453232T-270?-N 27 10/ 5 10 2.52 16 1.20 330
NLCV453232T-330?-N 33 10/ 5 10 2.52 14 1.40 300
NLCV453232T-390?-N 39 10/ 5 10 2.52 12 1.60 280
NLCV453232T-470?-N 47 10/ 5 10 2.52 11.5 1.90 260
NLCV453232T-560?-N 56 10/ 5 10 2.52 11.0 2.20 240
NLCV453232T-680?-N 68 10/ 5 10 2.52 10.0 2.60 220
NLCV453232T-820?-N 82 10/ 5 10 2.52 9.0 3.50 200
NLCV453232T-101?-N 100 10/ 5 20 0.796 8. 4.00 180
NLCV453232T-121?-N 120 10/ 5 20 0.796 7.5 4.50 160
NLCV453232T-151?-N 150 10/ 5 20 0.796 7.0 6.50 140
NLCV453232T-181?-N 180 10/ 5 20 0.796 6.5 7.50 120
NLCV453232T-221?-N 220 10/ 5 20 0.796 5.5 9.00 120
NLCV453232T-271?-N 270 10/ 5 20 0.796 5.0 11.0 100
NLCV453232T-331?-N 330 10/ 5 20 0.796 4.0 13.0 90
l L、Q :HP4285A
l SRF : HP4291A
l RDC : CH502BC
l IDC : HO4284A+HP42841A